
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Langley School – Fees & Additional Charges  
 

Effective from Michaelmas 2025 – Trinity 2026 
 

    

Termly Day 
Excl. VAT 

VAT on 
Fees 

Fees Incl. 
VAT 

Catering Registration 
Fee (Incl. 

VAT) 

Deposit 
Fee  

N
u

rs
er

y 

Baby Room (6-16 months) £81.50 n/a £81.50 £7.00 p/day £150.00 £500.00 

Toddler Room (16 - 24 months) £81.50 n/a £81.50 £7.00 p/day £150.00 £500.00 

Nursery (2 - 3 years)* £72.50 n/a £72.50 £7.00 p/day £150.00 £500.00 

Nursery (3 - 4 years)* £70.00 n/a £70.00 £7.00 p/day £150.00 £500.00 

Pr
e-

Pr
ep

 Transition class ** £3,085 n/a £3,085 £4.65 p/ day £150.00 £500.00 

Reception ** £3,555 £711 £4,266 £4.65 p/ day £180.00 £600.00 

Years 1 – 2 £4,050 £810 £4,860 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £600.00 

Pr
ep

 Year 3 - 4 £4,810 £962 £5,772 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £1,200 

Year 5 - 8 £5,785 £1,157 £6,942 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £1,200 

Se
n

io
r 

Day Fee £6,770 £1,354 £8,124 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £1,200 

Flexi Boarding (2 nights) £8,430 £1,686 £10,116 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £1,200 

Flexi Boarding (3 nights) £9,265 £1,853 £11,118 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £1,200 

Flexi Boarding (4 nights) £10,095 £2,019 £12,114 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £1,200 

Weekly Boarding £11,020 £2,204 £13,224 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £1,200 

Full Boarding £12,995 £2,599 £15,594 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £6,000 

International Boarding £12,995 £2,599 £15,594 £404.50 p/t £180.00 £15,594 

  

EXTRAS 
Termly Day 
(excl. VAT) 

VAT on 
Fees 

Fees  
(incl. VAT) 

Catering Regi Fee  
(incl. VAT) 

Deposit 
Fee  

Pr
e 

-P
re

p 

Wrap Around Care (WAC)             
Breakfast Club (07:45) per day, per term £37.50 n/a £37.50       
Early Birds (08:00 - 08:15) per day, per term £18.50 n/a £18.50       
After School Club ad hoc (16:30 - 17:30) £6.50 n/a £6.50       
After School Club ad hoc (17:30 - 18:00) £6.50 n/a £6.50       
Ad hoc tea (24 hrs in advance) £6.50 n/a £6.50       

Pr
ep

 

Ad Hoc per 30 minutes £6.50 n/a £6.50       
Breakfast Club (07:45) daily per term £37.50  n/a £37.50       
WAC 15:40 - 16:40 daily per term (Y3/Y4) £67.50 n/a £67.50       
WAC 16:40 - 18:00 daily per term (Y3/Y4) £89.50 n/a £89.50       
WAC 16:40 - 17:40 daily per term (Y5/Y8) £67.50 n/a £67.50       
WAC 17:40 - 18:00 daily per term (Y5/Y8) £23.00 n/a £23.00       
Tea - daily per term £34.50 n/a £34.50       
Ad Hoc Teas per day 

Prep Football Academy (PFA) 

£6.50 

£400.00 

n/a 

£80.00 

£6.50 

£480.00 
      

Se
n

io
r 

Langley Football Academy (LFA)             
Y6 - Y8 £1,330 £266.00 £1,596       
Y9 - Upper Sixth £2,660 £532.00 £3,192       
English as Additional Language (EAL) £586.50 £117.30 £703.08       
Laundry Services (boarders) per term £78.00 £15.60 £93.60       
Ad hoc Meals (per day) £8.50 n/a £8.50       
Learning Support 1:1 / hour £44.00 £8.80 £52.80       

 

 



 
 

 
*  Bluebell Nursery day fees are advertised within this document. Parents who are eligible to claim 15 or 30 hours of funding 
will see a reduction in the daily fee, as appropriate, reduced from their fee invoice. Prospective parents can obtain actual 
costs via our Finance & Admissions Teams. Please email admissions@langleyschool.co.uk or accounts@langleyschool.co.uk 
**This is a morning fee, 08:30 – 12:30, and assumes that the funded hours are claimed for afternoon sessions. Fees without 
funded hours can be obtained from the Finance Team.  
 
  

Acceptance Deposits 
 
Parents of all year groups must pay a refundable deposit as listed in the table above. Deposits are 
payable on acceptance of a place at the School. Deposits should not be deducted from any bill 
payments. Deposits, less any balance on the pupil/students account, will be refunded the term after 
they leave.  International students are required to pay an acceptance deposit equal to a full terms’ 
fees.   
 
Early Years Funding 
 
Within Bluebell Nursery we offer 15 and 30 hour funding (from age 2). Early Years funding per week 
up to the maximum of 570/1140 hours per year. There are many variables to consider with Early 
Years Funding therefore we recommend speaking to our Finance Team 
(accounts@langleyschool.co.uk) who will be able to clarify how this applies to individual 
circumstances.  
 
Within our Transition and Reception Classes, eligible 3 and 4 year old children’s parents are charged 
for morning sessions in each setting (08:30 – 12:30). Afternoon sessions are reserved for the three 
hour funded places, this allows up to 15 hours per week free childcare entitlement.  
 
Ad hoc charges for Bluebell Nursery are available on a separate schedule.  
 
Extras 
 
There are a number of items that are not included such as personal expenditure, school photographs, 
academic and music exam fees, textbooks (at the senior school), pupil absence insurance scheme 
(PAIS) and personal accident insurance.  
 
Some hobbies/activities are also provided at an additional cost.  
 
Discounts 
 
We offer a number of different discounts on School Fees. These discounts do not apply to children 
within our Early Years setting or where in receipt of Early Years Funding. These include: 
 
Family discount 

• Second child – 7.5% 

• Third child – 15% 

• Fourth child – 20% 
 
Family discounts may be capped, as appropriate, based upon total discounts awarded. 
 
Forces discount 
Where personnel are currently serving and in receipt of ‘Continuity of Education Allowance’. 

 

mailto:accounts@langleyschool.co.uk


 
 

• 12% off day fees  
 

Serving forces personnel are welcome to apply for means tested bursary support in the absence of 
receipt of a Continuity of Education Allowance. All bursary awards are made in line with the School’s 
policies and procedures.  

 
Notice 
 
Full details outlining the School’s relationship with Parents is outlined in our Parent Terms and 
Conditions. For the avoidance of doubt, all parents must ensure that a full terms notice is given to the 
School of your intent to withdraw your child. Where this does not happen parents will be subject to 
Fees in Lieu of Notice.  
 
Payment Methods 
 
To minimise transaction charges, we ask that fees and charges are paid by our preferred method of 
direct debit.  Alternatively, you can pay your fees in full on the first day of each term by BACS.  
 
Fees or charges that remain unpaid at the due date will incur a late payment surcharge as 
documented in the bill payers Terms and Conditions. 
 
For those bill payers requiring flexible options we also accept School Fee Plan (other options are 
available) offering a convenient and manageable way for parents to pay for independent school fees 
and extras. They split costs into regular monthly direct debits.  
More information about this scheme can be found: 
School Fee Plan (premiumcredit.com) 
 
Should you be in a position to pay your Fees in Advance for a period of time, please do speak with the 
Finance Team who will be able to advise you of arrangements and the benefits associated with this 
payment method.  
 
Child Student Visa 
  
Where an international visa is required, a one-off “Admin and Compliance” charge of £575.00 will be 
added to the first terms bill. 
 

https://www.premiumcredit.com/products/school-fee-plan-1-parent

